
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.
4

8

7

1

6

5

2

9

3

Name
Pittman János

Papp István

Szigeti Imre

Burián Balázs

ifj. Ladányi László

Somogyi Dávid

Baranyai József

Farkas  László

Pásztor Gábor

Max. Laps
13

11

11

10

10

10

8

7

0

Total Tm
10:52.652

10:14.762

10:22.478

10:08.503

10:29.027

11:35.753

7:41.041

11:28.678

-.---

In Session
futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

Overall BestTm
45.887

49.415

44.526

50.471

49.313

50.654

52.374

1:03.582

-.---

In Session
futam 3

futam 3

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

RCOR II. forduló
Idõmérõ

Alap
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